2. CONSTRUCTION / DESIGN
2.1. Design Capillary entry: Radial bottom or centre back
2.2. Mounting Assembling by pressure or by means of the threaded connection of the thermowell
2.3. Protection IP 56
3. MATERIALS AND DIMENSIONS
3.1. Case
3.1.1. Materials ABS plastic
3.1.2. Dimensions Ø 50mm. Ø63mm. and Ø 80mm

Heating and refrigeration.With a thermowell
in brass on demand
How to order:
D 01 04 + chosen options.
x
x
x
x
x
Bimetallic thermometers. Case in ABS
D 01 04
C/ Barrikako Bidea. Polígono Industrial Igeltzera.
Pabellón D3
48610 Urduliz (Vizcaya) ESPAÑA
Telf.: +34 94 676 63 64 - Fax: +34 94 676 63 65
DIMENSIONS (mm) (tolerances ±1mm)
DN CONNECTION A Ø G R1 R2 D1 D2 SW
50 Back 11 11 50 22
63 Back 11 11 63 22
80 Back 11 11 80 22
50 Radial 25 11 12 32 59 50 22
63 Radial 25 11 12 41 72 63 22
80 Radial 42 11 12 51 89 80 22
Fig. D 01 04  B (Back)
Fig. D 01 04  A (Radial)
info@termometros.com D 01 04
Certificate ES023597
ISO 9001:2008